Fire protection junction boxes
Maintaining functionality
in the event of a fire
Technical equipment with function mainte-
nance is critical at all locations where large
numbers of people tend to gather such as
airports, hospitals, government agencies and
Because life matters

terminals
Number of
termination
points/
terminal
Earthing
terminal cross
section (mm²)
Rubber
grommets
Knock-outs Package
size (pcs)
Weight
(kg)
GTIN-13
FPT1010PP46 100 x 100 x 50 1.5 - 6 4 2 16 8 x M25 2 x M25 8 0.290 6438100180782
FPT1010PP46.4 100 x 100 x 50 1.5 - 6 4 4 16 8 x M25 2 x M25 8 0.307 6438100180799
FPT1815PP416 175 x 150 x 80 2.5 - 16 4 2 35 2 x M32 + 2 x M40 2 x M25 + 6 x M32 6 0.745 6438100180805
FPT1815PP416.4 175 x 150 x 80 2.5 - 16 4 4 35 2 x M32 + 2 x M40 2 x M25 + 6 x M32 6 0.900 6438100180812
10 © ENSTO 2016
FPT1515FE46 FPT1515FE46.4 FPT2215FE416 FPT2222FE416.4

Number of
terminals
Number of
termination
points
Earthing
terminal cross-
section (mm²)
Rubber
grommets
Knock-outs Package
size (pcs)
Weight
(kg)
GTIN-13
FPT1515FE46 150 x 150 x 80 1.5 - 6 4 2 16 4 x M25 4 x M25 1 1.430 6438100180829
FPT1515FE46.4 150 x 150 x 80 1.5 - 6 4 4 16 4 x M25 4 x M25 1 1.455 6438100180836
FPT2215FE416 220 x 150 x 80 2.5 - 16 4 2 35 4 x M32 2 x M32 + 4 x M25 1 1.965 6438100180843
FPT2215FE416.4 220 x 150 x 80 2.5 - 16 4 4 35 4 x M32 2 x M32 + 4 x M25 1 2.115 6438100180850
FPT2222FE416 220 x 220 x 100 2.5 - 16 4 2 35 2 x M32 + 2 x M40 4 x M25 + 2 x M32 + 2 x M40 1 2.600 6438100180867
FPT2222FE416.4 220 x 220 x 100 2.5 - 16 4 4 35 2 x M32 + 2 x M40 4 x M25 + 2 x M32 + 2 x M40 1 2.750 6438100180874
Steel junction boxes in brief
• Available in three sizes